
HART-11 Baseball  Roster 2011 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER ** | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER     **
No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po GYr | No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po GYr
2 Bacon, Dallas    5'10 180 RR IF 12 | 2 Bacon, Dallas    5'10 180 RR IF 12
12 Bailey, Kevin    6'0  180 RR OF 11 | 3 Bendig, Josh     6'3  180 RR P  12
 3 Bendig, Josh     6'3  180 RR P  12 | 4 Gasper, Cole     6'0  160 RR IF 12
 9 Bilbo, Tommy     6'2  180 RR OF 11 | 5 Gooding, Garrett 6'1  160 LL OP 11
11 Brown, Josh      6'1  175 RR IO 11 | 7 Tenorio, Alex    6'0  170 RL PI 11
20 Dietz, Daniel    5'8  165 RR IF 11 | 8 Webb, Tyler      5'11 150 RR P  12
4 Gasper, Cole     6'0  160 RR IF 12 | 9 Bilbo, Tommy     6'2  180 RR OF 11
24 Glasnow, Tyler   6'7  204 LR P  11 | 10 Saldivar, Baggio 5'11 175 RR CO 13
5 Gooding, Garrett 6'1  160 LL OP 11 | 11 Brown, Josh      6'1  175 RR IO 11
45 Murillo, Austin  5'10 160 RR OF 13 | 13 Persico, Luke    6'3  170 RR IO 13
25 O'Brien, Connor  5'11 180 RR IF 12 | 12 Bailey, Kevin    6'0  180 RR OF 11
32 Parr, Adam       5'10 160 RR OF 12 | 15 Pexa, Renton     5'8  155 RR IO 11
13 Persico, Luke    6'3  170 RR IO 13 | 16 Vogel, Erik      6'1  170 RR P  11
15 Pexa, Renton     5'8  155 RR IO 11 | 17 Rosso, Steve     5'10 170 RR C  11
17 Rosso, Steve     5'10 170 RR C  11 | 18 Stafford, Bobby  5'9  160 RR P  12
10 Saldivar, Baggio 5'11 175 RR CO 13 | 20 Dietz, Daniel    5'8  165 RR IF 11
18 Stafford, Bobby  5'9  160 RR P  12 | 22 Torres, Ricky    6'2  185 RR P  12
 7 Tenorio, Alex    6'0  170 RL PI 11 | 24 Glasnow, Tyler   6'7  204 LR P  11
22 Torres, Ricky    6'2  185 RR P  12 | 25 O'Brien, Connor  5'11 180 RR IF 12
16 Vogel, Erik      6'1  170 RR P  11 | 32 Parr, Adam       5'10 160 RR OF 12
 8 Webb, Tyler      5'11 150 RR P  12 | 33 Witkowski, C.J.  5'11 165 LL IF 13
33 Witkowski, C.J.  5'11 165 LL IF 13 | 45 Murillo, Austin  5'10 160 RR OF 13

** GYr = Player Graduation Year Not Grade Year
Head Coach: Jim Ozella - 12th year Hart1100.wk4
  Assistant Coaches: Bob Keown, Rich Hernandez, Jerry Miller, Kyle Boggio
    Public Address Announcer: Dick Louis,     Scoreboard Larry Fiscus, Stats - Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-11  2011 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/04/11  Dos Pueblos   Hart         2011 Easton Tourn.Opener 3:00p  2-1
Sat  3/05/11  Moorpark      Moorpark     2011 Easton Tournament  11:00a 12-2
Tue  3/08/11  Thousand Oaks T.O.         2011 Easton Tournament   3:00p  5-3
Thu  3/10/11  Chatsworth    Hart         2011 Easton Tournament   3:00p  0-7
Sat  3/12/11  Chaminade     Hart         2011 Easton Tournament  11:00a  4-2
Tue  3/15/11  West Torrance Hart 1st G.   Split Venue Double Hdr. 3:00p  4-3
Tue  3/15/11  West Torrance Birmingham2nd G.Split Venue Double Hdr6:30p  2-0
Fri  3/18/11  Golden Valley Hart         Foothill League G# 1     3:15p  6-0
Wed  3/23/11  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 2     3:15p  7-2
Sat  3/26/11  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 3     3:15p 10-0
Wed  3/30/11  Valencia      Valencia     Foothill League G# 4     3:15p  8-9
Fri  4/01/11  West Ranch    West Ranch   Foothill League G# 5     3:15p  2-0
Sat  4/02/11  Canyon\Anaheim Canyon\A.    Nissan OC Tourney #1    1:00p  9-0
Mon  4/04/11  Murrieta Valley Canyon\Ana. Nissan OC Tourney #2    3:00p  5-4
Tue  4/05/11  Palm Desert   El Modena     Nissan Orange County #3 12:00  0-5
Wed  4/06/11  Beckman       Woodbridge    Nissan Orange County #4 3:00p 10-3
Wed  4/13/11  Valencia      Hart         Foothill League G# 6     3:15p  1-0
Fri  4/15/11  Valencia      Valencia     Foothill League G# 7     3:15p  2-5
Wed  4/20/11  Saugus        Saugus       Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  2-1
Fri  4/22/11  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 9     3:15p  5-9
Wed  4/27/11  Canyon        Canyon       Foothill League G# 10    3:15p 13-4
Fri  4/29/11  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 11    3:15p  2-1
Wed  5/04/11  West Ranch    Hart         Foothill League G# 12    3:15p  3-4
Fri  5/06/11  West Ranch    West Ranch   Foothill League G# 13    3:15p 12-0
Wed  5/11/11  Golden Valley Golden Vall. Foothill League G# 14    3:15p  7-3
Fri  5/13/11  Golden Valley Hart         Foothill League G# 15    3:15p  4-1
Fri  5/20/11  Los Alamitos  Hart      CIF-SS D-1 1st Round Begins 3:15p  5-4
Tue  5/24/11  Mater Dei     HART      CIF-SS D-1 2nd Round        3:15p  2-12    

For individual game info go to: http://www.HartBaseBallStat Hart1100.wk4


